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Product Datasheet

Anti-PCNA Antibody (clone PC10), IgG2a, Clone: [PC10], Mouse,

Monoclonal

ABT-ALS17848

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer
Host

Category
Application
Clonality
Concentration
Clone Designation
Molecular Weight
Isotype

NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Anti-PCNA Antibody (clone PC10), IgG2a, Clone: [PC10], Mouse,

Monoclonal

ABT-ALS17848

ALS17848

ABT-ALS17848-50UG

Abcepta
Mouse

Antikorper

FC, IHC-Fr, IHC-P, IP, WB

Monoclonal
1 mg/m
[PC10]
28769
IgG2a
5111

P12004

Rat PCNA made in the protein A expression vector pR1T2T.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/5111
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P12004

Target

Antibody Type
Application Dilute

Application Notes

Recognizes the proliferating cell nuclear antigen, also known as
PCNA or cyclin. PCNA is a 261 amino acid ~28 kD nuclear protein
vital for cellular DNA synthesis at the replication fork through its
interaction with. PCNA is the auxilliary protein for ...

Monoclonal Antibody
Flo (1:100), IHC-Fr, IHC-P (10 pg/ml), IP, WB (1:1000)

Purified



