

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Anti-PCNA Antibody (clone PC10), IgG2a, Clone: [PC10], Mouse, Monoclonal ABT-ALS17848

Article Name	Anti-PCNA Antibody (clone PC10), IgG2a, Clone: [PC10], Mouse, Monoclonal
Biozol Catalog Number	ABT-ALS17848
Supplier Catalog Number	ALS17848
Alternative Catalog Number	ABT-ALS17848-50UG
Manufacturer	Abcepta
Host	Mouse
Category	Antikörper
Application	FC, IHC-Fr, IHC-P, IP, WB
Clonality	Monoclonal
Concentration	1 mg/ml
Clone Designation	[PC10]
Molecular Weight	28769
Isotype	IgG2a
NCBI	5111
UniProt	P12004
Purity	Rat PCNA made in the protein A expression vector pR1T2T.

Target	Recognizes the proliferating cell nuclear antigen, also known as PCNA or cyclin. PCNA is a 261 amino acid ~28 kD nuclear protein vital for cellular DNA synthesis at the replication fork through its interaction with. PCNA is the auxilliary protein for ...
Antibody Type	Monoclonal Antibody
Application Dilute	Flo (1:100), IHC-Fr, IHC-P (10 µg/ml), IP, WB (1:1000)
Application Notes	Purified